ASSOLUTE
OUTDOOR

100

200

400

800

1500
5000
3000 siepi
100 hs
400 hs
Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.5
4 x 100

4 x 400
Eptathlon

LE CAMPIONESSE PROVINCIALI 2014

Broggini
Teruzzi
Lucchina
Oggioni
Guglielmo
Curti
Spillare
Locorotondo
Gnoato

Gandini

Brighenti
De Nigris
Brighenti

Pagani

Laura
Giulia
Tecla
Silvia

Sara Maria
Cecilia
Valentina
Michela
Sophie

Silvia
Giulia
Elisabetta
Giulia

Carlotta

Colombo-Troiani V.-Troiani A.-Troiani S.
ladanza-Boga-Migliorini-Kiemtore

Boerchi

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Roggiero

CORSA SU STRADA

10 Km

Bartolomei

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

Prova Unica
ALLIEVE
OUTDOOR

100

200

400

800

1500
3000
2000 siepi
100 hs
400 hs
Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.5
4 x 100

4 x 400
Eptathlon

Bellorini

ladanza
Veneziano
Lonmon
Lonmon
Arrighi

Khaldoune
Veneziano
Sassi
Natale
Morelli
Cucina

Corbella
Bassi
Bassi
ladanza
Ruggeri

Giulia

Alessia

Cristina

Ombretta

Chiara
Michela
Ariane
Ariane
Lucia

Nadia
Michela
Eleonora
Giulia
Chiara
Giorgia

Gaia
Tea
Tea
Chiara
Giulia

Corbella-Sassi-Perini-Veneziano
Khaldoune-Arrighi-Locorotondo-Lonmon

Giraldin

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Biazzi

Eleonora

Arianna

1984
1994
1993
1995
1990
1989
1990
1998
1994

1991

1996
1995
1996

1991

1993

1996

1986

1967

1998
1997
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998

1997
1998
1998
1998
1997

1998

1998

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.
VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA608 Runner Varese

VA509 Atletica 3V

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

13.69
24.56
59.99
2:17.88
5:08.42
20:02.45
12:35.12
18.29
1:06.76

3.50

8.45
29.27
36.99

27:44.31
49.30
4:45.40
3.584

49.28

1:04.42

13.39
25.92
58.62
2:18.58
5:21.06

9:28.24
14.65
1:05.55
1.40
3.20
4.80

10.01
25.00
37.65
17.92
29:04.32
50.72
4:15.08
3.677



CADETTE

OUTDOOR

80

300
1000
2000
80 hs
300 hs

1200 siepi S.R.

Alto

Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso
Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Marcia km.3
4 x 100

3 x 1000
Pentathlon

Righetto Paola
Ninzoli Giorgia
Peron Sofia
Locorotondo Beatrice
Rossi Camilla
Gennari Rebecca
Tibiletti Lucrezia
Ballerio Rebecca
Rossi Camilla
Meggiorini Alessia
Loa Karin Cynthia
El Mallouki Magda
Gaetaniello Giorgia
Gennari Rebecca

Castelli Alemtsehay  Sara
Valtolina-Righetto-Cioffi-Tagliabue
Summa-Locorotondo-Peron
Gennari Rebecca

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

RAGAZZE

OUTDOOR

60

1000

60 hs

Alto

Lungo
Vortex

Peso
Marcia km.2
4 x 100

3 x 800
Triathlon 60 hs

Triathlon 60 piani

Peron Sofia
Zieri Agnese
Sala Sofia
Kongkaew Atitaya
Morandi Valentina
Zappa Camilla
Ciotti Alessia
Villa Ludovica
Luinetti Laura

Morandi-Buffoni-Borroni-Troilo

Gatto-Bottini-Sala

Kongkaew Atitaya

Zieri Agnese

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross

Sala Sofia

1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999

2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

1999

2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002

2001
2001

2001

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA460 N.Atl.Arconate
VA476 Atl.Tradate
VA476 Atl.Tradate
VAOQ50 Atl.Cairatese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate
VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VAO050 Atl.Cairatese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA130 N.Atl.Varese
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C. Busto A.

VA476 Atl.Tradate
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA476 Atl.Tradate

VAO50 Atl.Cairatese
VA129 Pol.Olonia
VA129 Pol.Olonia

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA133 Sesto 76 Lisanza
VA117 Atl.Malnate
VA130 N.Atl.Varese

VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.
VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Lib.

VA129 Pol.Olonia
VA129 Pol.Olonia
VAO50 Atl.Cairatese

VA129 Pol.Olonia

10.48
43.32
3:18.46
7:20.28
12.46
47.26

1.49
2.10
5.02
10.76
10.27
24.54
25.35
22.92

21:34.16

52.90
10:30.60
3.770

8.58
3:27.32
9.80
1.37
4.22
37.67
10.48
11:48.34
57.98
8:22.80
2.188
1.870



MASTER

CORSA SU STRADA

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona
1/2 Maratona

Begnis
Ambrosetti
Fossa
Grisotto
Boaventura
Tartari

Casagrande
Di Gregorio
Cremonese
Zegna

CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross

Begnis
Ambrosetti
Conte
Zambon
Barone
Bondioni
Tartari

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica
Prova Unica

Ambrosetti
Conte
Grisotto
Ress
Tartari

Elena
Sabina
Emanuela
Rita

Luisa
Maria

Laura
Elisabetta
Gabriella
Giuliana

Elena
Sabina
Angiola
Rita
Francesca
Ornella
Maria

Sabina
Angiola
Rita
Suzanne
Maria

SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF65

SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50

SF35
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF60
SF65

SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF65

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA509 Atletica 3V

VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate
VA608 Runner Varese

VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate

VA128 Atl.San Marco U.S.Acli
VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate
VA636 P&C Podismoecazzeggio
VA731 Atl.Gallaratese

VA394 Atl.G.S.Miotti Arcisate
VA509 Atletica 3V

VA509 Atletica 3V

VA550 U.Pol.Gavirate

VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
VA168 Amatori Atl.Casorate S.
VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate

VA509 Atletica 3V
VA509 Atletica 3V
VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate
VA509 Atletica 3V
VA563 Runners Valbossa-Azzate

39.38
39.51
44.56
43.58
50.37
54.29

1:46.12
1:30.59
1:39.13
1:45.49

18.55
18.56
19.49
22.38
21.03
29.32
25.32

1.00.58
1:07.40
1:15.09
1:20.10
1:22.16



